SEASON| 1981 ‘

BERWICK 1981 - INCOMPLETE 14/3/2012

LEAGUE:- BERWICK WITHDREW FROM COMPETITION,
K.O.CUP LOST TO EDINBURGH IN THE FINAL

VENUE = |KINGSMEAD STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

CANTERBURY | 380 || 400 | |BERWICK DATE: 28/03/1981

RESULT: ~ RESULT VOID ~ AGREGATE SCORE

‘COMMENTS: | BERWICK WITHDREW FROM LEAGUE \

'HOME TEAM \
No. | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS [[BP [TPTS| FM| PM
| 1 |[FERREIRA, Mike | | 3] (s 0 I [ [ 4] 120 12.0 ]
| 2 [[SHILLETO, Brendan || Lo J o Jlo JL 0 JE JEJE Jl s ] oo [ 00 | ][]
| 3 | KENT, Den || Lotz fa flofl (0 1 [ Jla][ 50 [[oo][ 50 [] []
| 4 | BRICE, Kevin || S 200 N 0 2O N AT s B O
| 5 | [KENNETT, Bamey || ledle il 20 00 [0 0L Jle ][ 70 [[10][ 80 | [] []
| 6 | |KNOWLER, Graham || Lzl o] \_H_H_H_H_HLHLHLHLI O O
| 7 | /DOLMAN, Rob | | IEN o fl L L el re Jleo [0 | ][]

AWAY TEAM
Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P
| 1 |[BROWN, Wayne || lzfls 2 [a ] [0 L[4[ 00 [loo [0 [] []
| 2 |[CAROLINE, Mick || e lodfz Pl J0 J0 J0 J[a [ a0 Jl2o][ e0 | [ [J
| 3 | IMcDERMOTT, Steve || lafla s [z [0 [ [ a0 [loo [0 [] []
| 4 | [SAUNDERS, Bret || Lo lafz el J0 0 J[ J[al[ a0 [[oof[ 40 | [T [J
| 5 | WRIGHT, Roger || I T 0 22O T -
| 6 ||30NES, Graham () || Lo flafo P 00 0 0 00 s 0 [ a0 [loof[ 2o | [T [
| 7 | [GRANT, Rob (sm) | | Gl de [0 0 0 L [ s 40 [l20/[e0 | [] []

HEAT DETAILS

Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:

1 |[FERREIRA, M | BROWN,W . CAROLINE M | SHILLETO,B \ 698 [ 30 | 30 | 30 30 | |
| 2 |[DOLMAN, R | KNOWLER, G . GRANT,R  JONES, G \ 718 [ 50 10 | 80 40 | |
3 ‘WRIGHT,R | [KENNETT,B \ BRICE, K | SAUNDERS, B \ 712 [ 30 30 | 110 70 | |
4 [McDERMOTT, S | [GRANT.R \ KNOWLER, G \ KENT, D EF | 716 | 10 | 50 | 120 120 | ]
| 5 [BROWN, W | [BRICE K \ KENNETT, B | CAROLINE,M \ 708 [ 30 30 | 150 150 | \
| 6 [FERREIRA, M | McDERMOTT, $  JONES, G | SHILLETO,B \ 704 [ 30 30 | 180 180 | \
| 7 |WRIGHT, R | [KENT,D | SAUNDERS, B \ KNOWLER, G \ 716 | 20 40 | 200 220 | \
| 8 [DOLMAN, R | [CAROLINE,M . GRANT,R | SHILLETO,B \ 718 [ 30 30 | 230 250 | \
| 9 [McDERMOTT, s | [KENNETT,B \ BRICE, K  JONES, G \ 718 [ 30 30 | 260 280 | \
10 [FERREIRA, M | |SAUNDERS, B \ DOLMAN, R | WRIGHT,R \ 716 [ 40 20 | 300 300 | \
11 [KENT, D | BROWN,W . CAROLINE M . DOLMAN,R \ 714 | 30 | 30 | 330 330 | ]
12 [FERREIRA, M | McDERMOTT, S . WRIGHT,R  BRICE K \ 708 [ 30 30 360 360 | |
13 [BROWN, W | KENNETT,B | SAUNDERS, B | KENT,D \ 708 | 20 40 | 380 400 | |
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VENUE = |MONMORE GREEN

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

'WOLVERHAMPTON || 450 || 320 | |BERWICK DATE: 29/03/1981

RESULT: ~ RESULT VOID ~ AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: | BERWICK WITHDREW FROM LEAGUE \

'HOME TEAM \
Mo ROER & (R PTs [oe [TPTS M W
| 1 |[BURTON, Bill || L2 ] (T N N N BTN R RN o B
| 2 |[BOYLE, Tony || IERENIEN ITH—H—H—H—HT\EWI—\ O O
| 3 | RUMSEY, Les || e dlrila flal 00 [0 0L Jla ][ s0 [[oo][ 50 | ] []
| 4 | |CROCKETT, steve || =N (NI N N | T R R o B
| 5 | CcRiBB, Buce || 3] L J0 L 0 JEa [ e [ loo] [10 ] [ 7]
| 6 |/wiLpinG, mike || Lzl lex ] \_H_H_H_H_HLHLIM_OH_I O O
|7 | EiTTs, Nl | | IEN oL le i eo 200 [ 80 | ][]

AWAY TEAM
Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W
| 1 |/BROWN, Wayne || tafle e fofiz [0 L [ s [ e0 [foo/[e0 | [] []
| 2 |[CAROLINE, Mick || el im0 L 2 [ eo [oof[ o0 | [] []
| 3 | [MeDERMOTT, Steve || lafle iz fa el [0 [ s [20 [[20/[ o] [] []
[ 4| [sAUNDERS, Bret | | Lol fo [ 00 J0 JL T J[s [ 20 [[2of[ 30 | [T [J
| 5 | WRIGHT, Roger || lefls o[22 [0 L[4[ 7o [fool[ 7o [ [] []
| 6 | |3oNES, Graham () || Lo Jlodfe P00 J0 0 I0 s I [ oo [loof[ 0o | [T [
| 7 | [GRANT, Rob (sm) | | Pl e fo [0 0 [ 4 [ 20 [foo[ 20 [] []

HEAT DETAILS

Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:

1 |[BROWN, W | |BURTON,B . BOYLET . CAROLINE M Exc | 667 | 30 30 30 30 | |
|2 [EviTTS,N | \WILDING, M | GRANT,R  JONES,G \ 664 | 50 | 10 | 80 40 | |
3 [cRIBB, B | WRIGHT, R  CROCKETT, $ | SAUNDERS, B \ 659 | 40 | 20 | 120 60 | |
4 [McDERMOTT, S | RUMSEY, L | GRANT.R .~ WILDING, M (Exc | 653 | 20 40 | 140 100 | \
| 5 [BROWN, W | CRIBB,B | CROCKETT, | CAROLINE,M EF | 649 | 30 30 170 130 | \
| 6 [McDERMOTT, | |BURTON,B \ BOYLE, T  JONES, G \ 654 [ 30 30 | 200 160 | \
| 7 |WRIGHT, R | |SAUNDERS, B .~ WILDING,M \ RUMSEY, L EF | 687 | 10 | 50 | 210 210 | \
| 8 [BOYLE, T | EVITTS,N  JONES, G | F GRANT,R (Exc | 656 | 50 | 00 | 260 210 | \
| 9 [cRIBB, B | McDERMOTT, $ | CROCKETT, . GRANT,R \ 662 [ 40 20 | 300 230 | \
10 [BURTON, B | BOYLE,T \ BROWN, W | WRIGHT,R \ 657 [ 50 10 | 350 240 | \
11 [McDERMOTT, S | RUMSEY, L . EVITTS,N . BROWN,W \ 652 | 30 | 30 | 380 270 | ]
12 [BURTON, B | \WRIGHT, R  MCDERMOTT, § ~ CROCKETT, S \ 652 | 30 | 30 | 410 300 | |
13 [CRIBB, B | BROWN,W . RUMSEY, L | SAUNDERS, B \ 660 | 40 20 | 450 320 | |
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VENUE | LOOMER RD

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

'STOKE | 420 || 360 | [BERWICK DATE: 04/04/1981
RESULT: ~ RESULT VOID ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: | BERWICK WITHDREW FROM LEAGUE \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

1| [saveson, ke | 5] (2l I s [ (10 (w0 ] ] ]

2 | ROBERTSON, ian | | [ lfo [ [ 00 0 [ I I3[z J[oo [ 2 ] [

| 3 | [COLLINS, Mark - RR o e [ ee [0 [o0 )7

4| INORTH, Rob | | Lol loffo [l 10 0 e[ oo (ool [ 00 | ][]

| 5 | BROWNING, Arthur | | T O O N A | O O

| 6 | [SANT, Steve | | Lo |2 3 uuuuuugmu O O

|7 LLIGHTFOOT, Rob | | Ls 2o [ ]2 [ || s |[1w0][[10 10 [] []

| 8 | HOLDBROOK, Paul | | o JC 1] EEEEE-- 1 [
AWAY TEAM

No. || RIDER | 8 | R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

|1 | BROWN, Wayne | | L2 ] b2l L s [ [ 1o Joo [0 [] []

| 2 | [CAROLINE, Mick | | loflo L 0 2] oo [loo [00 | [] []

|3 | [McDERMOTT, Steve | | | ex[ls 0 ]l s [ 8o (10 [ 90 | [] []

| 4| [SAUNDERS, Brett | | L2l o fof o[ = [ [s]] s0o |10 [0 [] []

|5 | \WRIGHT, Roger | | | (N N B N X O X o O A

| 6 | |JONES, Graham () | | L2 (N | | | I - O O

| 7| [GRANT, Rob (Snn) | | L lo f0 00 2 [ e (e [ 20 [ ][]
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd Unplaced Timel H A | H A |Other:
| 1 [SAMPSON, M | |BROWN,W \ ROBERTSON, | | CAROLINE,M \ 662 [ 40 20 | 40 20 | \
| 2 [LIGHTFOOT, R | JONES, G . GRANT,R | SANT,S \ 679 [ 30 30 | 70 50 | \
| 3 [BROWNING, A | |SAUNDERS, B | WRIGHT,R \ NORTH, R \ 671 [ 30 30 | 100 80 | \
| 4 [SAMPSON, M | sANTs \ McDERMOTT, S . GRANT,R \ 678 [ 50 10 | 150 | 9.0 | \
| 5 [BROWN, W | |SAUNDERS, B \ BROWNING, A \ NORTH, R \ 660 [ 10 50 | 160 140 | \
| 6 [SAMPSON, M | McDERMOTT, $  JONES, G \ ROBERTSON, | \ 660 [ 30 30 | 190 170 | \
| 7 [sANT, S | [LIGHTFOOT, R . WRIGHT,R  SAUNDERS, B \ 670 [ 50 10 | 240 180 | |
8 IBROWN,W | |MCDERMOTT, S ~ ROBERTSON, | - LIGHTFOOT, R \ 671 | 10 | 50 | 250 230 | |
9 [sANT s | |BROWNING, A . JONES,G  MCDERMOTT, ixeUF 675 | 50 10 | 300 240 | ]
10 [SANT, S | [SAMPSON, M  WRIGHT,R | SAUNDERS, B \ 668 | 50 | 10 350 250 | |
11 [LIGHTFOOT, R | BROWN,W  BROWNING, A | CAROLINE,M \ 678 | 40 20 | 390 270 | |
12 [McDERMOTT, S | WRIGHT,R | SAMPSON, M \ NORTH, R \ 682 [ 10 50 | 400 320 | |
13 [BROWN, W | [LIGHTFOOT, R | SAUNDERS, B \ HOLDBROOK, P \ 666 | 20 40 | 420 360 | \
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VENUE  |PARK ROAD

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

BERWICK | 570 | 210  |SCUNTHORPE DATE: 18/04/1981
RESULT: ~ RESULT VOID ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: | /AT BARROW, BERWICK WITHDREW FROM LEAGUE \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | BROWN, Wayne | | (0 N 20 U 7 X Y O o B

2 | COLLNS, Bria | [alla (2 ("] [ 1 [ I[a]l s lo0l[ 80| ] [}

|3 | [GRANT, Rob (Smr) | | 3] Cs 10 J I e ] 120 ]

| 4| [SAUNDERS, Brett | | (] (2 N O O T K N E R o Y oy

|5 | \WRIGHT, Roger | | 3] Ll L L L e [ eo [ [30] [ 120 | ]

6 | oneS, Grahan ) | fa izl 0 I e se 2ol [ 70 | [ [

| 7| (CAROLINE, Mick | | N o s [ eo 20/ 80 | ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| auor, iy | fa i o [r ) 0 a0 ool [ 20 | O O

2 | FRawnGHAw, e | | e [ o[ 10 | O O

o | FeaERsTONE Tory || Pex ] la lex (a0 0 [ J[a ] 0 |loo][ a0 | O [0

4| WOFFINDEN, Rob | [o (o 2] [a o] L [ I[s][ a0 |[e0 [0 O [

s | TeAceR, ke | [afia e (el 0 e e (w70 O O

6 | THORP, P | To 0 I e [feo [ee | O [

7| FoRA uark | P2 )la fexfalia [ | I s | so |loo[s0] [ [J
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other
1 |cOLLINS, B | BROWN,W . ALLOTT,N  FRAMINGHAM,P | 658 | 50 | 10 | 50 10 | |
| 2 [CAROLINE, M | [FIORAM  JONES,G  THORP,P \ 610 | 40 | 20 | 90 30 | |
3 ‘WRIGHT,R | [SAUNDERS, B  TEAGER K | WOFFINDEN, R \ 625 [ 50 | 10 | 140 40 | |
4 |GRANT,R | JONES, G | FIORAM | FEATHERSTONE, T F/Exc 613 | 50 10 | 190 50 | \
| 5 |[SAUNDERS, B | |WRIGHT,R . ALLOTT,N \ FRAMINGHAM, P | 631 [ 50 10 | 240 60 | \
| 6 [COLLINS, B | |BROWN,W \ FEATHERSTONE, T | FRAMINGHAM, P | 617 [ 50 10 | 290 7.0 | \
| 7 |GRANT,R | JONES, G . TEAGERK | WOFFINDEN, R \ 613 [ 50 10 | 340 80 | \
| 8 [TEAGER, K | [COLLINS, B | CAROLINE,M \ FIORA, M F/Exc| 614 | 30 | 30 | 370 110 | \
| 9 [SAUNDERS, B | WRIGHT,R \ FIORA, M \ FEATHERSTONE, T F/Exc 635 | 50 = 10 | 420 120 | \
10 [BROWN, W | |WOFFINDEN, R | TEAGERK | COLLINS, B (Ret | 618 | 30 30 450 150 | \
11 [GRANT, R | [CAROLINE,M . FRAMINGHAM,P |  ALLOTT,N \ 623 | 50 | 10 | 500 160 | ]
12 [FEATHERSTONE, T |  'SAUNDERS, B | WOFFINDEN, R ~ BROWN,W (Ret | 621 | 20 40 | 520 200 | |
13 [GRANT, R ‘ [WRIGHT,R ‘ :FIORA,M ‘ :WOFFINDEN,R \ - 622 | 5.0 ] 1.0 ] 57.0 ] 21.0 |ALLOTT,N ]
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VENUE | PARK ROAD ' |COMPETITION = LEAGUE \

BERWICK 00 | 00  STOKE DATE: | 25/04/1981
RESULT: POSTPONED ~ AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: | POSTPONED SNOW

'HOME TEAM \

AWAY TEAM \

HEAT DETAILS

VENUE = WEST ROW ' |COMPETITION | LEAGUE

MILDENHALL | 00 || 00 | |BERWICK DATE: 26/04/1981
RESULT: RAINED OFF ' AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM |

AWAY TEAM |

HEAT DETAILS
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VENUE = |WEST ROW ' |COMPETITION = LEAGUE \

MILDENHALL | 420 || 360 | [BERWICK DATE: 27/04/1981
RESULT: ~ RESULT VOID ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: | BERWICK WITHDREW FROM LEAGUE \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & (R PTs [oe [TPTS M W

1| aies, Ray | [alls allzllz/ | 0 s uolz0 [m0] ] []

| 2 | [KNIGHT, Richard | | lolle s s 2 [ [s]] e |00 [ 90 [ []

|3 | [GLEDHILL, lan - RR o e [ ee [0 [o0 )7

|4 | HENRY, Robert | | Lsllofls [fs | | [ [[s[[no [10 [120] ] [

|5 | [BATES, Mick | | Lol s [l 0 [ s ] eo |10 [ 70 ] []

| 6 | \WARNE, Andy | | L2 lo 1 uuuuuugmu O

| 7| BILNER, Mark | | Ll lo e [ 00 10 0 00 3 [ 1w (10 [ 20 ] 7
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| /erown, wayne | L2z (2 (a1 I a4l s |[30][ 120 [

2 | o, arian | | fallallz [l [ [ Il 4 [moe]loo [mo [ [J

5 | MDERWOTT, Steve | [l fa (el 0 0 0 a0 |(w][s0] O O

4| SAUNDERS, Bret | (2 (o v (o]l [ 0 [ (&l 20 |[o0 [20] O [J

5 | WRIGHT, Roger | fo iz o [ 1 0 1 I a2 |loo][20] O O

6 | CAROLINE, i | [ lo R[]l [ 10 0 3] 40 |[oo [a0 | O [J

7| GRaNT, Rab (5m) | fo iz (v [ale | | [ |[s ] 4 |lw[s0 ] [
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |cOLLINS, B | BROWN,W . BALESR  KNIGHT,R \ 568 | 10 | 50 | 10 50 | |
| 2 [CAROLINE, M | |WARNE,A | BINER M | GRANT,R \ 580 | 30 | 30 | 40 80 | |
3 ‘HENRY,R | [SAUNDERS, B | BATES M  WRIGHT,R \ 574 [ 40 [ 20 | 80 100 | |
4 [BALES,R | [GRANT,R  MCcDERMOTT, S | WARNE,A \ 570 [ 30 30 | 110 130 | \
| 5 |cOLLINS, B | |BROWN,W \ BATES, M \ HENRY, R \ 574 [ 10 50 | 120 180 | \
| 6 [BALES,R | McDERMOTT, $ \ KNIGHT, R | CAROLINE,M \ 572 [ 40 20 | 160 200 | \
| 7 [HENRY,R | |WRIGHT,R | WARNE,A | SAUNDERS, B \ 578 [ 40 20 | 200 220 | \
| 8 [KNIGHT, R | [COLLINS, B | GRANT,R \ BILNER, M \ 560 [ 30 30 | 230 250 | \
| 9 [BATES, M | [HENRY,R \ McDERMOTT, S | CAROLINE,M EF | 568 | 50 | 10 | 280 260 | \
10 [KNIGHT, R | [BALES,R | GRANT,R | WRIGHT,R \ 568 | 50 10 | 330 27.0 [SAUNDERS, B T
11 [COLLINS, B | BROWN,W | WARNE A . BINERM F/Exc 576 | 10 50 | 340 320 [BATES,M | T
12 [HENRY, R ‘ lBALES,R ‘ CCAROLINE, M ‘ GRANT, R ‘F/Exc‘ 57.2 | 5.0 | 1.0 | 39.0 | 33.0 |McDERMOTT,S ] Inj
13 [BROWN, W | KNIGHT,R | BATES M | SAUNDERS, B \ 568 | 30 30 420 360 | |
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VENUE = |GROWAY

'COMPETITION  |LEAGUE |

MILTON KEYNES

430 |

350  [BERWICK DATE: 28/04/1981

RESULT: ~ RESULT VOID ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: |  BERWICK WITHDREW FROM LEAGUE \
'HOME TEAM \
No.| RIDER | & [ R PTS BP TPTS| FM PM
| 1 | HUMPHREYS, Bob | | 3] cs L L L e [ 1o [10] ] 120 |
| 2 ||ALLAWAY, Barry | | Joflofir fe 0 0 [ J[4]] s0 [[o0] [ 30 |
|3 | [PLANT, Graham | | Lol L 2 [ oo [[oo] [ 00 |
| 4 | [BALDWIN, Mark | | Lo ffo o [0 f0 0 L [ s ][ 10 [[oo][ 10|
| 5 |[HiBBS, Andy | | 3] lsflzr [ 0 [ 1[5 ][ 140 | 10 [ 150 |
| 6 | PAYNE, Steve | | IR @@uuuwwmg
| 7 | /ALDERTON, Brett | | o] cs 0 L [ e[ 80 [oo]]| 80 |
AWAY TEAM
Mo ROER & R PTs 8e [TPTS

1 | BROWN, wayne

lellz izl L [ [ls ] s0 [o00 [ 90

2 | |COLLINS, Brian

3 | [McDERMOTT, Steve

[w e o [ fe ol [ I s [ s |[a0]] 60
e e S [ [ A T R AT AR,

5 | [WRIGHT, Roger

4 | [SAUNDERS, Brett

7 | [CAROLINE, Mick

6 | | JONES, Graham (1)

8 | IGRANT, Rob (Snr)

HEAT DETAILS

DDDDDDDDE DDDDDDD
DDDDDDDD@ OORO0O0OR

Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:

| 1 |[HUMPHREYS, B | |BROWN,W . COLLINS, B  ALLAWAY,B \ 616 [ 30 30 | 30 30 | \
| 2 [JONES, G | [CAROLINE,M \ PAYNE, S  ALDERTON, B \ 626 [ 10 50 | 40 80 | \
| 3 [HIBBS, A | WRIGHT,R \ BALDWIN, M | SAUNDERS, B F/Exc| 642 | 40 | 20 | 80 | 100 | \
| 4 [JoNES, G | [CAROLINE,M \ PAYNE, S \ PLANT, G \ 625 [ 10 50 | 9.0 | 150 | \

5 |HIBBS, A | [BROWN, W | COLLINS, B .~ BALDWIN,M \ 629 [ 30 30 | 120 180 | ]
T‘HUMPHREYS,B | BROWN,W  JONES, G  ALLAWAY,B \ 610 [ 30 30 | 150 210 | |

7 |HIBBS, A | PAYNES  JONES,G | WRIGHT,R \ 629 | 50 10 200 220 [SAUNDERS,B T
| 8 |CAROLINE,M | ALDERTON,B \ PAYNE, S \ COLLINS, B \ 625 [ 30 30 | 230 250 |ALLAWAY,B T
9 IHIBBS,A | JONES, G . GRANT,R . BALDWIN,M \ 625 | 30 | 30 | 260 280 | |
10 [ALLAWAY, B | HUMPHREYS,B |  CAROLINE,M . WRIGHT,R \ 631 | 50 | 10 | 310 290 | ]
11 |ALDERTON, B | |BROWN,W | COLLINS, B \ PLANT, G EF | 640 | 30 | 30 340 320 | \
12 [HUMPHREYS, B | [CAROLINE,M \ PAYNE, S | COLLINS, B \ 613 [ 40 20 | 380 340 | \
13 |ALDERTON, B | HIBBS,A \ BROWN, W \ \ \ | 50 | 10 | 430 350 | \
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VENUE  |CLEVELAND PARK

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

‘MIDDLESBROUGH

30.0 DATE: 30/04/1981

480 |

' [BERWICK

RESULT: ~ RESULT VOID ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: | BERWICK WITHDREW FROM LEAGUE \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

1| wiLcock, sive | 5] a0 I e [ae oo 20 ] g ]

2 | HAvELOCK,Brian | [ERIESiES mﬁﬁﬁﬁmmm 0 0

5 | spi, e | Tofla e fz ] 0 0 [ J[a][ 4 (w0l [s0] ] [

"4 | fpuse, Geof | [all2 2 -mmmmm 00

s | oL, vei st [z (@ (e (vl [ [ 0 4] OO

| & |[DIxON, Martin || N2l 21 [ I [ [ 4] 100 \ﬂ[ 0o | ] T[]

| 7| COLLIER, Bernie | | lexiiex [ 0 0 0 L L 2 [ o0 oo [[00 | ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| BROWN, Wayne | lofla 2z [ala [ | | s uoeloo[mo] [ [J

2 | o, arian | | T2 follx [0l [ [ [ 4 [s |[w 4w O O

5 | GRaNT, Rob (5m) | [a iz (o (o) [ 10 I J[all e leo][70] O O

4| SAUNDERS, Bret | (2] 0F ol L0 0 C 0 s a0 [ oo [10 | O [

5 | WRIGHT, Roger | fo iz 2z [R] [ 1 [ J[a]l 4 |loo[ a0 | O O

6 | CAROLINE, i | [l o L0 0 s 20 |10 [s0 | O [

| 7| JONES, Graham | f2)lo o [ 1 [ 1 I J[a]l 2 |loo][ 20| [
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 [wiLcock, s | [cOLLINS, B | HAVELOCK, B . BROWN,W \ 684 | 40 | 20 | 40 20 | |
| 2 [DIxON, M | JONES, G . CAROLINE M | COLLIER, B F/Exc 686 | 30 30 | 70 50 | |
3 [PUSEY, G | [coLLINs, N | SAUNDERS, B  WRIGHT,R \ 694 [ 50 | 10 | 120 60 | |
4 |GRANT,R | [DIXON, M | CAROLINE,M | SPINK, M \ 680 [ 20 40 | 140 100 | \
| 5 [BROWN, W | PUSEY,G | COLLINS, N | COLLINS, B \ 672 [ 30 30 | 170 130 | \
| 6 |wiLCOCK, S | [GRANT,R \ HAVELOCK, B  JONES, G \ 688 [ 40 20 | 210 | 150 | \
| 7 [DIXON, M | |WRIGHT,R | SPINK,M | SAUNDERS, B (F | 680 | 40 20 250 170 | \
| 8 [HAVELOCK, B | |BROWN,W | COLLINS, B | COLLIERB F/Exc| 69.0 | 30 | 30 | 280 200 | \
| 9 [COLLINS,N | PUSEY,G . GRANT,R  JONES, G \ 692 [ 50 10 | 330 210 | \
10 [wiLCOCK, § | |WRIGHT,R \ HAVELOCK, B | SAUNDERS, B \ 690 [ 40 20 | 370 230 | \
11 [BROWN, W | DIXON, M | SPINK, M . COLLINS, B \ 676 | 30 | 30 | 400 260 | ]
12 [WILCOCK, S | PPUSEY,G . GRANT,R ~ WRIGHT,R EF | 682 | 50 10 | 450 270 | |
13 [BROWN, W | SPINK,M | COLLINS,N | CAROLINE,M \ 676 | 30 30 480 300 | |
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VENUE = THORNTON ROAD

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

‘ELLESMERE PORT

34.0 DATE: 08/05/1981

440 |

' [BERWICK

RESULT: ~ RESULT VOID ~ AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: | BERWICK WITHDREW FROM LEAGUE \

'HOME TEAM \
Mo ROER & (R PTs [oe [TPTS M W
| 1 | JACKSON, John || 3] sl L e [ o o] [ 120 | ]
| 2 | [CARR Peter || lofls 2] I—*H—H—H—H—H—\-!l—o\l—\ O O
|3 | [FINCH, Steve || Lslisil2 f2fl 0 0 [ [ e[ 100 [oo [0 ] []
| 4 | [EMBLEY, Paul || Laflo el 0 0 L [ 4] e0 [[ao[ 70| ] [
|5 | /ALDERMAN, Phil || lolia it fe ]l 0 0 [ e[ s0 10l [ 60 [ ] []
| 6 | ASHTON, Rob || lafla o] \1_H_H_H_H_HLHLH1_°HM O O
| 7 | PRICE, Paul | | loflofl 0 J0 0 0 0L Jl2 ] o0 Jfoo[ 00 | ] [

AWAY TEAM
Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W
| 1 | [BROWN, Wayne || lvfls s fsfis 0 [[s |80 [[wo 10| [] []
| 2 | |McDERMOTT, Steve . RR N N O N A | oo [ oo | [] []
| 3 | WRIGHT, Roger || L2 lo iR fo i 0 10 [ [ 4] 20 [[oo][ 20 [ [] [
| 4 | [CAROLINE, Mick || Ll fe ffo flr 00 0 0L JLa ][ 20 [[20][ a0 | [] []
| 5 | [COLLINS, Brian || L2l iz (fafl 0 00 L[4l 7o [faol s [ [ [
| 6 | JONES, Graham () || fedla il flaffo il 0 00 s [[ s0 [[rof[ 60  [] []
| 7 | |GRANT, Rob (smn) || L2tz fo ol 0 0 [ [[ 4] s0 [[oo][ 50| [] []

HEAT DETAILS

Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:

1 [JACKSON, J | \WRIGHT,R . BROWN,W | CARRP \ 710 [ 30 | 30 | 30 30 | |
| 2 |AsHTON, R | [GRANT,R  JONES,G  PRICE,P \ 728 | 30 | 30 | 60 60 | |
3 IEMBLEY,P | [coLLins, B  CAROLINE M  ALDERMAN,P \ 728 [ 30 [ 30 | 90 90 | |
4 [FINCH, s | [GRANT,R | ASHTON,R | WRIGHT,R \ 720 [ 40 20 | 130 110 | \
| 5 [BROWN, W | [COLLINS, B | ALDERMAN, P \ EMBLEY, P \ 722 [ 10 50 | 140 160 | \
| 6 [CARR,P | JACKSON, J  JONES, G . GRANT,R \ 716 [ 50 10 | 190 170 | \
| 7 [FINCH, S | [COLLINS, B | CAROLINE,M | ASHTON,R \ 729 [ 30 30 | 220 200 | \
| 8 [BROWN, W | [CARR,P | GRANT,R \ PRICE, P \ (714 [ 20 40 | 240 240 | \
| 9 |ALDERMAN, P | JONES, G \ EMBLEY, P | WRIGHT,R EF | 720 | 40 | 20 | 280 | 260 | \
10 [JACKSON, J | [CARRP  JONES, G | CAROLINE,M \ 720 [ 50 10 | 330 270 | \
11 [BROWN, W | [FINCH,S | ASHTON,R . JONES,G \ 720 | 30 | 30 | 360 300 | ]
12 [JACKSON, J | [EMBLEY,P  COLLINS, B ~ WRIGHT,R \ 726 | 50 | 10 | 410 310 | |
13 [BROWN, W | FINCH,S | ALDERMAN,P | CAROLINE,M | F ] | 30 30 | 440 340 | |
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VENUE | PARK ROAD ' |COMPETITION = LEAGUE

BERWICK 00 | 00  BOSTON DATE: | 09/05/1981
RESULT: RAINED OFF ~ AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \

AWAY TEAM \

HEAT DETAILS
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VENUE  |PARK ROAD

'COMPETITION  |LEAGUE |

BERWICK | 440 | 340  |CRAYFORD DATE: | 16/05/1981
RESULT: ~ RESULT VOID ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: | /AT BARROW, BERWICK WITHDREW FROM LEAGUE \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

1| 0w, wayne | [N Calla il 0 Ils [ oo [0 ][] ]

2 | WeDERWOTT, Steve (R e ‘oo ﬁ OO

|3 | \WRIGHT, Roger | | L e i 2 00 0 [ e 7o Jleo [ 70 ] ] ]

| 4| (CAROLINE, Mick | | L flsffa [l 0 0 00 J[al[ 70 [foo [[70 | ] [

| 5| [COLLINS, Brian | | lr oo fofolf 0 [ J[s]] 10 |10 [ 20 [} []

6 | 20NES, Graham | [EXIESIN uuuuuugmg 0 0

| 7| [GRANT, Rob (1) | | N (2 fls L [ Jls [ 120 | 30 [150 | [T
AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| THowas, Bany | faliz (e lal 0 1 I J[a]l s lool[e0 | I [

2 | e, ik | | Tolfw il [ 00 0 I a2 |[w [ O O

& | ETHERIDGE, Lauri | L2 ] ir (2 [z )& [ | [ J[s ][ s |[w0][70 |0 O

4| HoumessEE P | | (a2 o (]l 0 0 0 e[ 40 | [0 [s0 ] O [

s | /sAce, ain | Tallalla [alla]l 0 10 J[s |20 [oo] o] [ [J

6 | PRITCHARD, ket | [a )l ol 0 I 0 s 20 J[eo [20 | O [

7 | ostev, pau | foflo [ 1 L 1 I Iz 00 loo[ a0 | [ [J
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
